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50
12
14
35
31
62
29
40
55
21
28
75
30
20
46
24
17
3
60
6
23
76
56
71
57
43
58
47
54
78
33
22
19
80
74
15
65
2
59
70
52
72
44
51
67
9
42
10
73
69
16
11
18
13
36
82
27
48
61
45
41
68

Knutange 10 KM 27/04/03

Nom
REMIATTE
AGAPOV
TIKHONOV
CARRE
LOOSE
PISTER
FONCIN
LOSSON
KUHN
BOSC
SOUMAN
BOUALIT
HUSS
GIL
PRETOT
SUTTER
CARAY
GILLOT
CARIDDI
LIEVIN
PETITOT
BRITTNER
RECHOU
CAMILLETT
COSTA
DENNY
COSTA
KLEIN
NOWACKI
GIANNI
KIENTZLER
PETER
CAPUTO
FRAMERY
HOFFMANN
STEFFEN
SANTANGELO
GRISIUS
CASTELLI
ZORZI
WEISS
KUBIK
MULLER
TEDESCO
WEILAND
COIGNARD
COLLINET
COIGNARD
BARTRINGER
PETER
MENGUELTI
FURLAN
GRESNIK
LASASAGNE
GELINT
OLTRA
BRAGANCA
GASPARD
ZORZI
LECRAS
KINSCH
MATHIS

Prénom
Frederic
Evgueni

Leonid
Philippe
Wilfrid
Fabien
David
Patrick
Olivier
Sylvain
Denis
Malik
Sylvain
Afredo
Svetlana
David
Yves
Didier
Paul
Olivier
Jean Philipe
Camille
Eric
Raphael
Eric
Pascal
Romain
Francois
Christophe
Adrien
Eric
David
Jacky
Guy
Vincent

Jean Luc

Anlgelo
Emmanuelle
Jacques
Joel
Didier
Gilles
Richard
Serge
Patrick
Corinne
J Pierre
Richard
Joel
Romuald
Nasser

Giuseppe

Francis
Christophe,,,
Roland
Jean Luc
Jean Pierre
Michel
Nadine
Carine
Clementine
Cedric

S

I

rMmMmMm7WmnIIIIrIrrIr rIr rrr r nrr r rrrIr T I IIIIIIIIrIIIIIrIIIIIIIIIIMIIIIIIIIIIIITI

Année
1968
1971
1956
1968
1954
1966
1973
1972
1972
1964
1962
1961
1970
1967
1971
1968
1960
1965
1955
1971
1975
1954
1961
1982
1961
1973
1987
1963
1965
1969
1962
1968
1965
1954
1972
1954
1957
1960
1962
1951
1959
1951
1962
1961
1961
1962
1946
1957
1964
1969
1954
1936
1956
1976
1941
1967
1972
1959
1955
1949
1945
1987

Catégorie
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
SENIOR F
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
ESPOIR
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
CADET
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
VETERAN F
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H2
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H2
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
VETERAN F
VETERAN H2
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H3
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H.
VETERAN H3
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN F
VETERAN F
VETERAN F
CADET

Temps
31:42
32:11
32:23
35:01
35:13
35:18
35:19
35:34
35:35
35:37
35:38
35:41
36:18
36:25
36:40
37:25
37:27
37:32
37:33
37:48
37:59
38:19
38:28
38:51
39:06
39:30
39:45
39:59
40:09
40:14
40:25
40:41
40:50
40:59
41:20
41:22
41:25
41:34
41:36
41:36
41:54
41:56
41:59
42:02
42:11
42:34
42:43
42:43
42:44
42:45
43:13
43:27
43:40
44:08
44:31
44:32
44:59
45:10
45:30
45:59
46:27
46:31

Tps/km
03:10
03:13
03:14
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:38
03:39
03:40
03:45
03:45
03:45
03:45
03:47
03:48
03:50
03:51
03:53
03:55
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:19
04:21
04:22
04:25
04:27
04:27
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:36
04:39
04:39



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
83
83
83
83
83

24

(o2}

25

26

27
28
25

66
53
39
32
38

(¢

79

25
77
34
63
26
37
49
81
83
64

KONRAD
FRIZON
JUSTAL

VALSECCHI

MOIROUX
ALOUT
WEISS
IRION
THIELEN
FRIZZO
LANDRU
DESSAINT

BONAVENTURE

BANOUN
HOFFMAN
BECKER
ALAMI
ERNEST
GOEBEL
DOLL
ERRACHIDI

Daniel

Madeleine

Noel
Pierre
M jose
Fadel
J Claude
Francis
Herbert
Joseph
Celina
Vincent
Jean Luc
Jacques
Adrien
J Marc
Merouane
Claude
Gerard
Stephane
Omar
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1957
1955
1949
1963
1957
1981
1965
1938
1948
1954
1982
1963
1959
1965
1937
1958
1976
1961
1956
1969
1971

VETERAN H1
VETERAN F
VETERAN H2
VETERAN H1
VETERAN F
ESPOIR

VETERAN H3
VETERAN H2
VETERAN H1
ESPOIR
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
VETERAN H3
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
VETERAN H1
VETERAN H1
SENIOR H
SENIOR H

47:18
47:19
48:22
48:45
48:47
48:54
49:38
49:40
49:50
51:07
51:13
52:00
52:11
52:14
53:52

04:44
04:44
04:50
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:07
05:07
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:23



